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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 JINCY VARKEY SAJI MATHEW 
(HSBN)

Thalikaparambil, 
Sasimala, Padichira, 
Sasimala, 673579, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

2 30/12/2025 AJILA P G GAJENDRAN E D 
(FTHR)

PUTHOOR HOUSE., 
Odappallam, 

Moolankavu, Valluvady 
P O, 673592, Sulthan 

Bathery

  

3 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

18/303 POKKANALI, 
CHULLIYODE, 

NENMENI, 
CHULLIYODE P O, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

4 30/12/2025 ABRAHAM CYRIAC CHERIYAN (FTHR) VANMELIL, 
PAYKOLLI, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
KADALMADU, 

673581, SULTHAN 
BATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

5 30/12/2025 GRACY ABRAHAM (HSBN) VANMELIL, 
PAYIKOLLI, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
KADALMADU, 

673581, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

6 30/12/2025 LINDA ABRAHAM ABRAHAM (FTHR) VANMELIL, 
PAYKOLLI, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
KADALMADU, 

673581, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

7 30/12/2025 JESNA  T K SIDDHIQUE T K 
(FTHR)

THENOOTTIKKALLINGAL 
HOUSE, 

AMMAYIPPALAM, 
SULTHANBATHERY, 
SULTHANBATHERI P 

O, 673692, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

8 30/12/2025 NEHA ANNA BIJU M T BIJU (FTHR) MANGAN, 
KARAKANDY, 

KUPPADI, KUPPADI P 
O, 673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

9 30/12/2025 VIJAYAKUMARI GOPI (HSBN) CHULLIYIL, 
CHOOTHUPARA, 

PURAKKADI, 
CHOOTHUPARA, 
673596, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

10 30/12/2025 Joseph P P Bindu Thomas (WIFE) Padikkalathu, 
Cheengavallam, 
Thomattuchal, 

Narikkundu, 673593, 
Sulthan Bathery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

11 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED SHIFAN SHAMEER HASSAN 
(FTHR)

PALACHALIL, 
BHOODANAM 

COLONY, 
PULPALLY, 

BHOODANAM 
COLONY, 673579, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

12 30/12/2025 FIDHA FATHIMA MOOSAKKUTTY 
(FTHR)

ANGAKKADAN, 
PERUMBADIKKUNNU, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
KADALMAD, 673581, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

13 30/12/2025 ATHIRA  P S SILY P K (FTHR) PADANNAMAKKAL, 
APPAD, 

CHOOTHUPARA, 
CHOOTHUPARA, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

14 30/12/2025 KUNJU MUHAMMED HASSAN (FTHR) MAROTTICAL, 
PATTANIKOOPP, 

PULPALLI, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

15 30/12/2025 NAJIYA NASRIN  C K NUHMAN P M (HSBN) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
MANICHIRA, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
POOMALA P O, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

16 30/12/2025 ASHRAF SAIDALAVI (FTHR) PARAKKADAN, 
PUUTTAD, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
NATHAMKUNI, 

673577, SULTHAN 
BATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

17 30/12/2025 Dhiyana Sharafiya Musthafa M H (FTHR) Manjalankadan, 
Madakkara, Nenmeni, 

Nenmeni, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

18 30/12/2025 ARCHANA A B BALASUBRAMANYAN 
(FTHR)

ARUNALAYAM, 
KADALMADU, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
KADALMADU, 

673581, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

19 30/12/2025 Sneha K S Sasindran (FTHR) Kumilkkandi, 
Cheengavallam, 
Thomattuchal, 

Narikkundu, 673593, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

20 30/12/2025 SRUTHI SOMANATH SHYLAJA M (MTHR) SREESHYLAM, 
MAITHANIKUNNU, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

21 30/12/2025 LAKSHMIPRIYA P K PURUSHOTHAMAN  
(FTHR)

ARUNALAYAM, 
VARIPRA, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
KADALMADU, 

673581, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

22 30/12/2025 ARSHIDA A M ABDUL RAHMAN K 
M (HSBN)

KALLUNKARA, 
VAKERY, IRULAM, 

VAKERY P O, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

23 30/12/2025 Jissa N Varghese BINOY (HSBN) 14/229PANACHIKKAL, 
CHETTAPPALAM, 

PULPALLY, 
CHETTAPPALAM, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

24 30/12/2025 Sulfath MUHMMED JALEEL 
(HSBN)

CHAPPANGAL, 
KUPPADI, KUPPADI, 
SULTHANBATHERY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

25 30/12/2025 JINI A S SATHYAN A K (FTHR) ATHIYEDATH, 
KOLIYADI, 

NENMENI, NENMENI, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERI

  

26 30/12/2025 ASHRAF M NABEESA (MTHR) KAKKATTIL, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

KARIYAMBADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

27 30/12/2025 ARUN K S SAJAN K P (FTHR) KELANATHADATHIL, 
PANNIMUNDA, 
MEENANGADI, 
MYLAMBADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

28 30/12/2025 ASWIN K S SURESH (FTHR) 9/166 B, 
KOLLAMTHARAPPEL, 

CHAMAPPARA, 
PADICHIRA, 

SEETHAMOUNT, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

29 30/12/2025 DHIYA BENOY BINOY (FTHR) 14/229 
PANACHIKKAL, 

CHETTAPPALAM, 
PULPALLY, 

CHETTAPPALAM, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

30 30/12/2025 SAJITHA musthfa (HSBN) kurutholavalappil, 
meenangadi, krishnagiri, 

meenangadi, 673591, 
sulthan bathery

  

31 30/12/2025 AMAL KRISHNA BABU P S (FTHR) PUTHETTU, 
AMBUKUTHI, 

NENMENI, 
THOVARIMALA, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

32 30/12/2025 VARGHESE P JOSEPH JOSEPH P M (FTHR) PANAMTHANAM, 
KADALMAD, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
KADALMAD, 673581, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

33 30/12/2025 ANSHITHA C P MUHAMMED 
RASHIQUE E M 

(HSBN)

ERUVATH, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

34 30/12/2025 ANEESHA SHARBIN 
K P 

SAMSHAD M A 
(HSBN)

KALATHU PURAM, 
KOLKUZHI, 
CHEERAL, 

THAZHATHOOR, 
673595, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

35 30/12/2025 JESSY C M VARGHESE P JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

PANAMTHANAM, 
KADALMAD, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
KADALMAD, 673581, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

36 30/12/2025 HUSNA SHERIN  E A ABDUL NASSAR E M 
(FTHR)

ERANJIKKAL, 
IRULAM, IRULAM, 

MANALVAYAL, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

37 30/12/2025 AJITH P NARAYANAN P 
(FTHR)

PACHEERI, 
RAHMATH NAGAR, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

38 30/12/2025 Krishna Vinod VINOD (FTHR) KADUVAPARAMBIL, 
KENICHIRA, 
KENICHIRA, 

KENICHIRA, 673596, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

39 30/12/2025 DEVASIA JOSEPH (FTHR) KANNAMANGALAM, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 

PULPALLI, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

40 30/12/2025 Dhwani  T G Pramod  T M (HSBN) Thadathil House, 
Thirunelly, Sulthan 

Bathery, Sulthan 
Bathery P O, 673592, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

41 30/12/2025 BENISON VARGHESE VARGHESE P  
JOSEPH (FTHR)

PANAMTHANAM, 
KADALMAD, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
KADALMAD, 673581, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

42 30/12/2025 Muhammed Ansar T A ASEES (FTHR) THOTTIPPARAMBIL, 
CHEEYAMBAM, 

IRULAM, 
CHEEYAMBAM, 

673579, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

43 30/12/2025 ELAMMA DEVASIA (HSBN) KANNAMANGALAM, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 

PULPALLI, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

44 30/12/2025 AYSHA THESNI A YOUSUF A (FTHR) ALUPURAM HOUSE, 
CHEROORKUNNU, 

KUPPADI, SULTHAN 
BATHERY P O, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

45 30/12/2025 RAHUL C R RAMADAS (FTHR) CHEMBUNGAL, 
IRULAM, IRULAM, 

MANALVAYAL, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

46 30/12/2025 MARIYAM K  ABDUL ASEES 
(HSBN)

MUKHAKKAVIL, 
KOLKUZHI, 
CHEERAL, 

THAZHATHOOR, 
673595, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

47 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ANSAR  T A

ASEES (FTHR) THOTTIPPARAMBIL, 
CHEEYAMBAM, 

IRULAM, 
CHEEYAMBAM, 

673579, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

48 30/12/2025 AMAL A S LAKSHMANAN 
(FTHR)

ATTEPPADATHU, 
KENICHIRA, 
KENICHIRA, 

KENICHIRA, 673596, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

49 30/12/2025 STEFI JACOB JACOB P P (FTHR) PARACKAL HOUSE, 
CHEERAL, CHEERAL 

P O, CHEERAL P O, 
673595, 

SULTHANBATHERY

  

50 30/12/2025 Muhammad Fayas Faisal P M  (FTHR) Parappara House, 
Chethalayam, Sulthan 

Bathery, Chethalayam P 
O, 673592, Sulthan 

Bathery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

51 30/12/2025 AYSHA THESNI A YOUSUF A (FTHR) ALUPURAM HOUSE, 
CHEROORKUNNU, 

KUPPADI, SULTHAN 
BATHERY P O, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

52 30/12/2025 AMAL SHAJI SHIJI THOMAS 
(MTHR)

5/318   
VANIYAKIZHAKEL, 
MARAKKADAVU, 

PADICHIRA, 
KABANIGIRI, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

53 30/12/2025 AKSA BINOY BINOY K J (FTHR) KANIYAMBARAMBIL, 
MEENANGADI, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 
MYLAMBADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

54 30/12/2025 Sinosh Jose Ouseph Jose (FTHR) Kannammathra, 
Pulpally, Pulpally, 

Bhoodanam colony, 
673579, Sulthan Bathery

  

55 30/12/2025 Lakshmi T G Giri R  (FTHR) Thadathil House, 
Thirunelly, Sulthan 

Bathery, Sulthan 
Bathery P O, 673592, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

56 30/12/2025 ANSA BINOY BINOY K J (FTHR) KANIYAMPARAMBIL, 
MEENANGADI, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 
MYLAMBADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

57 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED K C MOIDEEN (FTHR) KAVANANJERI, 
THOMATTUCHAL, 
THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 
673581, SULTHAN 

BATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

58 30/12/2025 ATHUL SHAJI SHIJI THOMAS 
(MTHR)

VANIYAKIZHAKEL, 
MARAKKADAVU, 

PADICHIRA, 
KABANIGIRI, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

59 30/12/2025 KUNJATHU K K MUHAMMED K C 
(HSBN)

KAVANANCHERI, 
THOMATTUCHAL, 
THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 
673581, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

60 30/12/2025 MIRSHADA K BIYYUTTY (MTHR) KUZHIYENGAL, 
KARADIPPARA, 

NENMENI, 
KARADIPPARA, 

673593, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

61 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL N P 

NAZEER (FTHR) PUTHIYAPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MALANKARA, 
NENMENI, NENMENI, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

62 30/12/2025 AMEER  SHAFI E A ASHRAF  E A (FTHR) ERINGALTHODI, 
MANICHIRA, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
POOMALA P O, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

63 30/12/2025 AJMAL SABITH K A ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

KARIVALAPPIL, 
KUPPADI, SULTHAN 
BATHERY, KUPPADI 

P O, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

64 30/12/2025 SUKANYA K SOMAN SOMAN (FTHR) 13/495A 
PUTHANPURAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KALLUMUKU, 

CHEERAL, CHEERAL, 
673595, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

65 30/12/2025 JEENA P J SAJO JOSEPH (HSBN) KONNAKKAL, 
ODAPPALLAM 

KAVALA, KUPPADI, 
MOOLANKAVE, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

66 30/12/2025 SHAHNA SHAREEN A M MOOSA (FTHR) AYYIL, IRULAM, 
IRULAM, 

MANALVAYAL, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

67 30/12/2025 NEYA SHIBU SHIBU (FTHR) 9/80 MANIYATH, 
SEETHAMOUNT, 

PADICHIRA, 
SEETHAMOUNT, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

68 30/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL 
MAHIRA M A 

ABDUL JABBAR M A 
(FTHR)

658 B MANNAYATH 
VALAPPIL, 

KUTTIKAITHA, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

69 30/12/2025 SHABIR NAZEER (FTHR) PUTHIYAPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MALANKARA, 
NENMENI, NENMENI, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

70 30/12/2025 VIJAYAN V K KUMARAN (FTHR) VELLANAL, 
PULPALLY, 
PULPALLY, 

PULPALLY, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

71 30/12/2025 ROY M VINCENT M D VINCENT (FTHR) MALIYAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VADUVANCHAL, 
THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 
673581, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

72 30/12/2025 GRACY ANTONY  P O (HSBN) PANIEDATH, 
MEENANGADI, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 
MEENANGADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

73 30/12/2025 JOSHI PAUL P J PAULO (FTHR) 197  PALATTIL, 
CHETHALAYAM, 
KIDANGANAD, 

CHETHALAYAM, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

74 30/12/2025 GRACY ANTONY (HSBN) PAINEDATH, 
MEENANGADI, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 
MEENANGADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

75 30/12/2025 SAFIYA N A RIYAS K (HSBN) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

CHEEYAMBAM, 
IRULAM, 

CHEEYAMBAM P O, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY THALUK
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

76 30/12/2025 AISWARYA 
BALAKRISHNAN

BALAKRISHNAN P 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL, 
PERUMBADIKKUNNU, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
KADALMAD, 673581, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

77 30/12/2025 Sheela T K VIJAYAN (HSBN) VELLANAL, 
PULPALLY, 
PULPALLY, 

PULPALLY, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

78 30/12/2025 FASNA P A SHEMIN JAFER 
(HSBN)

MOOCHIKKAL, 
NEERCHAL, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

79 30/12/2025 BUSHARA NAYAS (HSBN) KADAPARAMBIL, 
KARIYAMBADI, 
MEENANGADI, 
KARIYAMBADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

80 30/12/2025 NISHAM V N NAZAR (FTHR) VATTAPPARAMBIL, 
MALANKARA 

VAYAL, NENMENI, 
NENMENI, 673592, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

81 30/12/2025 Yasira A Jameela  C P (MTHR) 481, Cherukad 
Pottakkad, 

Ambalavayal, 
Ambalavayal, 673593, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

82 30/12/2025 ANEESHA K S VINU K K (HSBN) KANAMALAKUNNU, 
MALANAKARA, 

NENMENI, NENMENI, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

83 30/12/2025 JAMIA MEHREEN AFTHASH N C (FTHR) BEEVI MAHAL, 
MANIKUNI, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY 

P O, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

84 30/12/2025 ASMIYA  K K MUHAMMED RAFI P 
P (HSBN)

PULPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, C C, 

KRISHNAGIRI, 
VAKERI, 673592, 

SULTHANBATHERY

  

85 30/12/2025 RASEENA V K HYDRU (FTHR) AVINJIKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PAPLASSERY, 
IRULAM, 

VALAVAYAL, 
673596, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

86 30/12/2025 SISTER YOHANNA MATHAI (FTHR) SNEHABHAVAN, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 

MEENANGADI POST, 
670645, 

SULTHANBATHERY

  

87 30/12/2025 ANSHIDA K A  SHIHABUDEEN P M  
(HSBN)

PEECHAM 
MADATHIL, 

KARAKKUNI, 
PURAKKADI, 

KARIYAMBADI P O, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

88 30/12/2025 RAJESH R RAVI C (FTHR) VADAKKEKANJIRATHINGAL, 
KAIPPANCHERY, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY 

POST, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

89 30/12/2025 JISHA JAYACHANDRAN K 
V (HSBN)

IDAVALATH VEED, 
POOMALA, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
POOMALA, 673592, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

90 30/12/2025 ALIN MARIYA JOY M (FTHR) MANKOTTIL, 
PERUMBADIKKUNNU, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
KADALMAD, 673581, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

91 30/12/2025 HASEENA KHADAR (FTHR) CHENAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KAIPPENCHERI, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

92 30/12/2025 ADHARSH N S SHIJU N S (FTHR) 408 B NECHOLI 
HOUSE, PAYIKOLLY, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
NARIKKUNDU, 

673593, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

93 30/12/2025 JANCY GEORGE JINSON (HSBN) VANMELIL, 
KADALMADU, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 
673581, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

94 30/12/2025 SHAHNA FATHIMA P 
A 

HUSSAIN (FTHR) 529 
PULIKKALAKATH 

HOUSE, 
KUTTIKAITHA, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

95 30/12/2025 SHAMEEM P A HUSSAIN (FTHR) 529 
PULIKKALAKATH 

HOUSE, 
KUTTIKAITHA, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

96 30/12/2025 JINSON ABRAHAM ABRAHAM (FTHR) VANMELIL, 
KADALMAD, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 
673581, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

97 30/12/2025 EVELYN BINU BINU M V (FTHR) 486/ Mannaparambil 
House, Ex-Servicemen 

Colony, Sulthan 
Bathery, Kolagappara, 

673591, Sulthan Bathery

  

98 30/12/2025 JOFREE DEVASSIA DEVASSIA (FTHR) NAKUZHIKKATTU, 
KINNAMCHIRA, 

PULPALLY, 
MULLANKOLLY, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


